
This guide is intended to assist you with substantiating your noncash contributions. The values used are based on  
ebay and donation valuations provided by goodwill and the salvation army and local hospice thrift shops. It is  
important to remember that the substantiation requirements changed in 2006. You must be able to prove that your  
donated items were in good condition or better to be deductible. Go to www.irs.gov for more information regarding  
charitable contributions. We recommend you take pictures of your donated goods, complete and print this 
worksheet for each contribution, log the date and name of the charity and have their representative sign this  
worksheet along with the donation receipt they provide you. 

CHARITY NAME: 
Receipt Date 
Tax Year 
CLIENT NAME: 

Men's Clothing 
Men's Belt/Tie 
Men's Hat 
Men's Shirt/Shrt Slv 
Men's Shirt/Lg Slv 
Men's Shirt/Dress 
Men's Shirt/Sweat 
Men's Shirt/Tank 
Men's Shirt/T-shirt 
Men's Sweater 
Men's Pants/Dress 
Men's Pants/Casual 
Men's Pants/Denim 
Men's Pants/Sweat 
Men's Shorts 
Men's Jacket/Dress 
Men's Jacket/Leather 
Men's Jacket/Outdoor 
Men's Jacket/Sweat 
Men's Suit 
Men's Sleepwear 
Men's Sleepwear Robe 
Men's Swimwear 
Men's Shoes/Dress 
Men's Shoes/Casual 
Men's Shoes/Boot 
Men's Under Garments 

Average Quantity 
     $3 
     $3 
     $3 
     $5 
     $8 
     $3 
     $3 
     $3 
     $6 
     $6 
     $4 
     $8 
     $2 
     $5 
     $7 
    $15 
    $12 
     $5 
     $7 
     $4 
     $4 
     $4 
     $6 
     $6 
    $10 
     $3 

Value 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 

$0 Total Men's 

Women's Clothing 
Women's Belts/Gloves/Scarves 
Women's Purses 
Women's Shirt/Shrt Slv 
Women's Shirt/Lg Slv 
Women's Shirt/Blouse 
Women's Shirt/Sweat 
Women's Shirt/Tank 

Average Quantity 
     $3 
     $4 
     $3 
     $3 
     $6 
     $3 
     $3 

Value 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 



Women's Shirt/T-shirt 
Women's Sweater 
Women's Pants/Dress 
Women's Pants/Casual 
Women's Pants/Denim 
Women's Pants/Sweat 
Women's Skirt/Dress 
Women's Skirt/Casual 
Women's Dress/Casual 
Women's Dress/Dressy 
Women's Dress/Formal 
Women's Shorts 
Women's Jacket/Dress 
Women's Jacket/Leather 
Women's Jacket/Outdoor 
Women's Jacket/Sweat 
Women's Suit 
Women's Sleepwear 
Women's Swimwear 
Women's Shoes/Dress 
Women's Shoes/Casual 
Women's Shoes/Boot 

 $3 
 $4 
 $6 
 $5 
 $5 
 $4 
 $5 
 $4 
 $6 
 $7 
 $7 
 $4 
 $7 
$15 
 $6 
 $5 
 $7 
 $3 
 $3 
 $6 
 $5 
$10 

$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 

$0 Total Women's 

Infant's Clothing 
Infant's Body Suit 
Infant's Dress 
Infant's One-piece outfit 
Infant's Two-piece outfit 
Infant's Pants 
Infant's Shirt 
Infant's Shorts 
Infant's Skirt 
Infant's Sleepwear- footed 
Infant's Sleepwear misc. 
Infant's Sweater 
Infant's Swimwear 
Infant's Under Garments- pants 
Infant's Under Garments- socks 
Infant's Dress/Dressy 
Infant's Jacket/Dress 
Infant's Jacket/Outdoor 
Infant's Jacket/Sweat 
Infant's Shoes/Dress 
Infant's Shoes/Casual 

Average Quantity 
     $2 
     $2 
     $2 
     $2 
     $3 
     $2 
     $2 
     $2 
     $2 
     $2 
     $3 
     $2 
     $2 
     $1 
     $2 
     $2 
     $3 
     $2 
     $5 
     $4 

Value 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 

$0 Total Infants 

Girl's Clothing 
Girl's Belts/Hats 
Girl's Purse 
Girl's Shirt/Shrt Slv 
Girl's Shirt/Lg Slv 

Average Quantity 
     $4 
     $3 
     $3 
     $3 

Value 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 



Girl's Shirt/Dress 
Girl's Shirt/Sweat 
Girl's Shirt/Tank 
Girl's Shirt/T-shirt 
Girl's Sweater 
Girl's Pants/Dress 
Girl's Pants/Casual 
Girl's Pants/Denim 
Girl's Pants/Sweat 
Girl's Shorts 
Girl's Dress/Casual 
Girl's Dress/Dressy 
Girl's Jacket/Dress 
Girl's Jacket/Outdoor 
Girl's Jacket/Sweat 
Girl's Under Garments 
Girl's Sleepwear 
Girl's Swimwear 
Girl's Shoes/Dress 
Girl's Shoes/Casual 

$5 
$4 
$2 
$2 
$3 
$3 
$2 
$4 
$2 
$2 
$3 
$3 
$5 
$5 
$3 
$2 
$1 
$2 
$4 
$4 

$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 

$0 Total Girl's 

Furniture 
Bed/King 
Bed/Queen 
Bed/single 
Bedroom Set 
Chair/upholstered 
Chair/Office 
Chair/Recliner 
Chair/Kitchen 
Couch 
Diningroom Set 
Dinette Set 
Hutch 
Entertainment Ctr 
Table/Nightstand 
Table/Coffee 
Table/End 
Table/Kitchen 
Table/Dining 
Desk/Bedroom 
Desk/Office 
Dresser 
Lamp/Desk 
Patio Set 
Lamp/Floor 

Average Quantity 
    $75 
    $75 
    $75 
   $250 
    $17 
     $9 
    $50 
     $7 
    $30 
   $220 
    $65 
   $248 
   $130 
    $25 
    $25 
    $15 
    $20 
    $25 
    $30 
    $80 
    $35 
     $4 
    $20 
     $4 

Value 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 

$0 Total Furniture 

Linens 
Blanket 
Blanket/Throw 

Average Quantity 
     $5 
     $5 

Value 
   $0 
   $0 



Comforter/Bedspread 
Sheet Set 
Pillow 
Pillow/Decorative 
Pillow Sham 
Pillowcase Set 
Towels/Bath 
Towels/Dish 
Towels/Washcloth 
Tablecloth 
Place Mat Set 
Rug 
Curtains 

$15 
$15 
 $2 
 $2 
 $1 
 $4 
 $3 
 $2 
 $2 
 $5 
 $2 
 $7 
 $5 

$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 

$0 Total Linens 

Appliances-Small 
Answering machine 
Blender 
Boombox 
Breadmaker 
Coffee Maker 
Coffee Grinder 
Food Processor 
Iron 
Clock 
Mixer 
Sewing Machinge 
Slow Cooker 
Telephone 
Toaster/Toaster Oven 
Drill 
Vacuum Cleaner 

Average Quantity 
     $7 
     $2 
     $5 
    $10 
    $10 
     $6 
     $8 
     $5 
     $4 
     $8 
    $25 
     $8 
     $5 
     $5 
     $6 
    $20 

Value 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 

$0 Total Small Appliances 

Appliances-Large 
Dishwasher 
Washer 
Dryer 
Microwave 
Refrigerator 

Average Quantity 
    $70 
   $100 
    $40 
    $15 
   $185 

Value 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 

$0 Total Large Appliances 

Entertainment 
Record Player 
Electronic Equiptment 
Television Set 
Radio 
Computer 
Printer 
Camcorder (digital) 
Camcorder (analog) 

Average Quantity 
    $10 
    $10 
    $20 
    $30 
    $20 
    $10 
    $25 
    $25 

Value 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 



CD's 
Cassettes 
Records 
DVD's 
Misc Toys 
Board Games 
Books/Hardback 
Books/Paperback 
Bicycle 
Speakers 
Stuffed Animal 

 $3 
 $2 
 $2 
 $2 
 $1 
 $3 
 $3 
 $2 
$20 
$20 
 $2 

$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 

$0 Total Entertainment 

Household Misc. 
Glassware 
Mug 
Plate 
Candle Holder 
Pots & Pans 
Suitcase 
Picture 
Lawn Mower 
Tredmill 
Stair Climber 

Average Quantity 
     $1 
     $1 
     $1 
     $2 
     $4 
     $2 
     $5 
    $40 
    $37 
     $8 

Value 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 

$0 Total Household Misc. 

Boy's Clothing 
Boy's Belts/Ties 
Boy's Hats 
Boy's Shirt/Shrt Slv 
Boy's Shirt/Lg Slv 
Boy's Shirt/Dress 
Boy's Shirt/Sweat 
Boy's Shirt/Tank 
Boy's Shirt/T-shirt 
Boy's Sweater 
Boy's Pants/Dress 
Boy's Pants/Casual 
Boy's Pants/Denim 
Boy's Pants/Sweat 
Boy's Shorts 
Boy's Jacket/Dress 
Boy's Jacket/Outdoor 
Boy's Jacket/Sweat 
Boy's Suit 
Boy's Sleepwear 
Boy's Swimwear 
Boy's Shoes/Dress 
Boy's Shoes/Casual 

Average Quantity 
     $2 
     $4 
     $3 
     $3 
     $4 
     $3 
     $3 
     $3 
     $4 
     $3 
     $3 
     $5 
     $3 
     $3 
     $5 
     $4 
     $4 
     $4 
     $3 
     $3 
     $4 
     $4 

Value 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 

$0 Total Boys 



Kid's Equipment 
Highchair 
Stroller 
Crib 
Changing Table 
Infant Swing 
Carseat 
Baby Carrier 
Diaper Bag 
Playpen 
Safety Gates 
Toy Box 
Kid's table and chairs 

Average Quantity 
    $10 
    $15 
    $10 
    $15 
    $10 
     $3 
     $3 
     $3 
    $10 
    $10 
     $6 
    $10 

Value 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 
   $0 

$0 Total Kid's Equipment 

CLIENT NAME: 
TAX YEAR: 

Total Contributions $0 



cash contributions. The values used are based on 
ation army and local hospice thrift shops. It is 
nged in 2006. You must be able to prove that your 
  Go to www.irs.gov for more information regarding 
 ur donated goods, complete and print this 
harity and have their representative sign this 

Return to Summary 

Return to Instructions 

Next Receipt 

Cost/Purchase Price of Items When Purchased 

$ - 

Cost/Purchase Price of Items When Purchased 



$ - 

Cost/Purchase Price of Items When Purchased 

$ - 

Cost/Purchase Price of Items When Purchased 



$ - 

Cost/Purchase Price of Items When Purchased 

$ - 

Cost/Purchase Price of Items When Purchased 



$ - 

Cost/Purchase Price of Items When Purchased 

$ - 

Cost/Purchase Price of Items When Purchased 

$ - 

Cost/Purchase Price of Items When Purchased 



$ - 

Cost/Purchase Price of Items When Purchased 

$ - 

Cost/Purchase Price of Items When Purchased 

$ - 



Cost/Purchase Price of Items When Purchased 

$ - 

0 
0 

$ - 



 
 


