This guide is intended to assist you with substantiating your noncash contributions. The values used are based on ebay and donation valuations provided by goodwill and the salvation army and local hospice thrift shops. It is important to remember that the substantiation requirements changed in 2006. You must be able to prove that your donated items were in good condition or better to be deductible. Go to www.irs.gov for more information regarding charitable contributions. We recommend you take pictures of your donated goods, complete and print this worksheet for each contribution, log the date and name of the charity and have their representative sign this worksheet along with the donation receipt they provide you.

CHARITY NAME:	
Receipt Date	
Tax Year CLIENT NAME:	

Men's Clothing	Average Qı	uantity	Value
Men's Belt/Tie	\$3		\$0
Men's Hat	\$3		\$0
Men's Shirt/Shrt Slv	\$3		\$0
Men's Shirt/Lg Slv	\$5		\$0
Men's Shirt/Dress	\$8		\$0
Men's Shirt/Sweat	\$3		\$0
Men's Shirt/Tank	\$3		\$0
Men's Shirt/T-shirt	\$3		\$0
Men's Sweater	\$6		\$0
Men's Pants/Dress	\$6		\$0
Men's Pants/Casual	\$4		\$0
Men's Pants/Denim	\$8		\$0
Men's Pants/Sweat	\$2		\$0
Men's Shorts	\$5		\$0 \$0
Men's Jacket/Dress	\$7		\$0 \$0
Men's Jacket/Leather	\$15		\$0 \$0
Men's Jacket/Outdoor			
Men's Jacket/Sweat	\$12		\$0
Men's Suit	\$ 5		\$0
Men's Sleepwear	\$7		\$0
Men's Sleepwear Robe	\$4		\$0
Men's Swimwear	\$4		\$0
Men's Shoes/Dress	\$4		\$0
Men's Shoes/Casual	\$6		\$0
Men's Shoes/Boot	\$6		\$0
Men's Under Garments	\$10		\$0
	\$3		\$0
	4-0		* *

Total Men's	\$0

age Quantity Value
\$0 4 \$0 3 \$0 3 \$0 6 \$0 3 \$0 3 \$0

Women's Shirt/T-shirt	\$3	\$0
Women's Sweater	\$4	\$0
Women's Pants/Dress	\$6	\$0
Women's Pants/Casual	\$5	\$0
Women's Pants/Denim	\$5	\$0
Women's Pants/Sweat	\$4	\$0
Women's Skirt/Dress	\$5	\$0
Women's Skirt/Casual	\$4	\$0 \$0
Women's Dress/Casual	\$6	\$0 \$0
Women's Dress/Dressy	· ·	
Women's Dress/Formal	\$7	\$0
Women's Shorts	\$7	\$0
Women's Jacket/Dress	\$4	\$0
Women's Jacket/Leather	\$7	\$0
Women's Jacket/Outdoor	\$15	\$0
Women's Jacket/Sweat	\$6	\$0
Women's Suit	\$5	\$0
Women's Sleepwear	\$7	\$0
Women's Swimwear	\$3	\$0
Women's Shoes/Dress	\$3	\$0
Women's Shoes/Casual	\$6	\$0
Women's Shoes/Boot	\$5	\$0
	\$10	\$0
	, -	, ,

Total Women's

Total Infants

Infant's Clothing	Average Quantity	Value
nfant's Body Suit	\$2	\$0
nfant's Dress	\$2	\$0
nfant's One-piece outfit	\$2	\$0
nfant's Two-piece outfit	\$2	\$0
nfant's Pants	\$3	\$0
nfant's Shirt	\$2	\$0
nfant's Shorts	\$2	\$0
nfant's Skirt	\$2	\$0
nfant's Sleepwear- footed	\$2	\$0
nfant's Sleepwear misc.	\$2	\$0
nfant's Sweater	\$3	\$0
nfant's Swimwear	\$2	\$0
nfant's Under Garments- pants	\$2	\$0
nfant's Under Garments- socks	\$1	\$0
nfant's Dress/Dressy	\$2	\$0
nfant's Jacket/Dress	\$2	\$0
nfant's Jacket/Outdoor	\$3	\$0
nfant's Jacket/Sweat	\$2	\$0
nfant's Shoes/Dress nfant's Shoes/Casual	\$5	\$0
mant's Snoes/Casuai	\$4	\$0
	Ψ	φυ

\$0

_	Girl's Clothing	Average Quantity	Value
Girl's Belts/Hats	/	\$4	\$0
Girl's Purse		\$3	\$0
Girl's Shirt/Shrt Slv		\$3	\$0
Girl's Shirt/Lg Slv		\$3	\$0

Total Girl's	\$0

	Furniture	Average Qu	uantity	Value
Bed/King		\$75		\$0
Bed/Queen		\$75		\$0
Bed/single		\$75		\$0
Bedroom Set		\$250		\$0
Chair/upholstered		\$17		\$0
Chair/Office		\$9		\$0
Chair/Recliner		\$50		\$0
Chair/Kitchen		\$7		\$0
Couch		\$30		\$0
Diningroom Set		\$220		\$0
Dinette Set		\$65		\$0
Hutch		\$248		\$0
Entertainment Ctr		\$130		\$0
Table/Nightstand		\$25		\$0
Table/Coffee		\$25		\$0
Table/End		\$15		\$0
Table/Kitchen		\$20		\$0 \$0
Table/Dining		\$25		\$0 \$0
Desk/Bedroom		\$30		\$0 \$0
Desk/Office		\$30 \$80		\$0 \$0
Dresser				\$0 \$0
Lamp/Desk		\$35		· ·
Patio Set		\$4		\$0 \$0
Lamp/Floor		\$20		\$0
		\$4		\$0

Total Furniture	\$0

	Linens	Average Quantity	Value
Blanket		\$5	\$0
Blanket/Throw		\$5	\$0

Total Linens	0.2
Lotal Linens	30

Appliances-Small	Average Q	uantity	Value
Answering machine Blender Boombox Breadmaker Coffee Maker Coffee Grinder Food Processor Iron Clock Mixer Sewing Machinge Slow Cooker Telephone Toaster/Toaster Oven Drill Vacuum Cleaner	\$7 \$2 \$5 \$10 \$10 \$6 \$8 \$5 \$4 \$8 \$25 \$8 \$5 \$5 \$6 \$20		\$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0

Total Small Appliances	\$0

	Appliances-Large	Average Qu	antity	Value
Dishwasher Washer Dryer Microwave Refrigerator		\$70 \$100 \$40 \$15 \$185		\$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0

Total Large Appliances	\$0
I Olai Laide Abbilailes	and

Entertainment	Average Qı	uantity	Value
Record Player Electronic Equiptment Felevision Set Radio Computer Printer Camcorder (digital) Camcorder (analog)	\$10 \$10 \$20 \$30 \$20 \$10 \$25 \$25		\$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0

Total Entertainment	\$0
---------------------	-----

	Household Misc.	Average Quantity	Value
Glassware		\$1	\$0
Mug		\$1	\$0
Plate		\$1	\$0
Candle Holder		\$2	\$0
Pots & Pans		\$4	\$0
Suitcase		\$2	\$0
Picture		\$5	\$0
Lawn Mower		\$40	\$0
Tredmill		\$37	\$0
Stair Climber		\$8	\$0
		·	·
		<u>U</u>	

Total Household Misc.	\$0
-----------------------	-----

Boy's Clothing	Average Quantity	Value
Boy's Belts/Ties Boy's Hats Boy's Shirt/Shrt Slv Boy's Shirt/Lg Slv Boy's Shirt/Dress Boy's Shirt/Tank Boy's Shirt/T-shirt Boy's Sweater Boy's Pants/Dress Boy's Pants/Casual Boy's Pants/Casual Boy's Pants/Sweat Boy's Shorts Boy's Jacket/Dress Boy's Jacket/Dress Boy's Jacket/Outdoor Boy's Jacket/Sweat Boy's Shorts	\$2 \$4 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$4 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$5 \$3 \$5 \$3 \$5 \$4 \$4 \$4 \$4 \$4 \$3 \$3 \$5 \$4 \$4 \$4 \$4 \$4 \$4 \$4 \$4 \$4 \$4 \$4 \$4 \$4	\$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$

T. C. I.D.	40
Total Boys	\$0

Kid's Equipment	Average Q	uantity	Value
Highchair Stroller Crib Changing Table Infant Swing Carseat Baby Carrier Diaper Bag Playpen Safety Gates Toy Box Kid's table and chairs	\$10 \$15 \$10 \$15 \$10 \$3 \$3 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$6 \$10		\$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0
Total Kid's Equipment			\$0

CLIENT NAME: TAX YEAR:

Total Contributions	\$0

cash contributions. The values used are based on ation army and local hospice thrift shops. It is nged in 2006. You must be able to prove that your Go to www.irs.gov for more information regarding ur donated goods, complete and print this harity and have their representative sign this

Cost/Purc	hase Pric	e of Item	s When	Purchase	ed	
B						-
Cost/Purc	hase Pric	e of Item	s When	Purchase	ed	

Return to Summary

Return to Instructions

Next Receipt

\$				
\$				<u>-</u>
\$ Cost/Purcha	se Price of Item	s When Purch	ased	<u>-</u>

\$					_
	5.		. 5 .		
Cost/Purcha	ase Price o	of Items W	hen Purcha	sed	
\$					

•
\$ -
Cost/Purchase Price of Items When Purchased
2002. Silver i ilor di iloria i iloria di iloria diloria di iloria di iloria di iloria di iloria di iloria di iloria
\$ -
<u> </u>
Cost/Purchase Price of Items When Purchased
\$ -
<u>-</u>
Cost/Purchase Price of Items When Purchased

\$ -
Cost/Purchase Price of Items When Purchased
c
<u>-</u>
Cost/Purchase Price of Items When Purchased

\$

\$		_	
\$			
\$			
\$			
0		_	
		_	
0			